General information about company

Scrip code 512349

Name of the company LIKHOUSE INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of No. Of Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. of Partl Total Shareholding as a o
Category %@ B || Ghewes otalnos. | " ol no. of | class of securities (IX)

Category | of I\LOS'}? ﬁ d illy pgid palq-up underlying }Slhfée(svﬂ) shares (calculated
I shareholder [ $arNIders | up equity equity © as per SCRR,

Depository
(1IT) shares shares . =IV)+
(I1) held (IV) | held R\t;;:elpts W)+ (VI) (}/957f) glggcgsa ol e || @
v W b of ( ) |x egy

No of Voting (XIV) Rights | .

a % of
Total (A+B+C)

Promoter
(A) e 13 66487369 66487369 | 67.02 66487369 66487369 | 67.02
Promoter

Group

(B) Public 1311 32712631 32712631 |32.98 32712631 32712631 | 32.98

Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public

Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

(€2)

Total 1324 99200000 99200000 99200000 99200000

—_

00




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ST
¢ £ Sh Locked in pledged or
No. O No. Of Shares . i
Shar Underlyin Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Category - eryns assuming full conversion of encumbered  NUMOCr 0
e | o Underlmg No. Of | Outstanding convertible securities ( as a (XI1D) equity shares
@ shareholder e We.lrrants conve.r.tlble percentage of diluted share A A el .
(aIn) convertible [ (Xi) securities and capital) (XI)= (VII)H(X) As sa sa | dematerialized
securities No. Of Warrants 03 £ (A+BLC2 % of % of | form (XIV)
(6:9) (Xi) (a) 2% i ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f;cromoter 67.02 66487369
Group
B) Public 32.98 32255557
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 98742926




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
o .
of No. Of Total as a % of each class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly sharcs oS total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . ) shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
. underlying | shares g 2
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up IBissehions | ekl (1) (calculated as asa
Shareholders (I) | (I1I) shares equity Re(l:)ei tSI’y = (IV)+ per SCRR, % of
held (IV) | shares V1) P (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIIL) | Class eg: | Class TOt'fil
held As a % of X egy Total Voting
W) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
o) Indian
(a) U RS 21840325 21840325 | 22.02 21840325 21840325 | 22.02
undivided Family
(d) RO 4 44647044 44647044 | 45.01 44647044 44647044 | 45.01
(specity)
Sub-Total
(A1) 13 66487369 66487369 | 67.02 66487369 66487369 | 67.02
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
2 13 66487369 66487369 | 67.02 66487369 66487369 | 67.02
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders 1185 3648190 3648190 |3.68 3648190 3648190 |3.68
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 10 6940805 6940805 |7 6940805 6940805 |7
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(© gy Qe 116 22123636 22123636 | 22.3 22123636 22123636 | 22.3
(specity)
(S];)'g“al 1311 32712631 32712631 | 32.98 32712631 32712631 | 32.98
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1311 32712631 32712631 | 32.98 32712631 32712631 | 32.98
(B(2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
el 1324 99200000 99200000 | 100 99200000 99200000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
1324 99200000 99200000 99200000 99200000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
Locked in 1) T T
No. Of Nish (03¢ Shares Shareholding , as a % assuming | shares (X1I) otherwise
Underlying ; encumbered | Number of
Shares . full conversion of convertible .
. No. Of | Outstanding . (XI1D) equity shares
Underlying securities ( as a percentage of :
Sr. . Warrants | convertible . . a held in
Outstanding . " diluted share capital) (XI)= A A .
(Xi) securities and No. sa Sa | dematerialized
convertible - (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of
.. Of Warrants (Xi) A+BAC2 00 00 form (XIV)
securities (X) (a) ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
a 22.02 21840325
(@)
(d) 45.01 44647044
(Slu)b'TOtal (@A) 67.02 66487369
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
pomaer and 67.02 66487369
Group (A)=(A)
(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(€)) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 3.68 3191116
(a(ii)) 7 6940805
e . 1
223 22123636
(33“)b'T°tal ®) 32.98 32255557
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 32.98 32255557
@H+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
iitglfcz ) 100 98742926
Total (A+B+C 98742926

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

3

4

5

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Archana
Deepak Wani

Nandkumar
Harchandani

Nandkumar
Khattumal
Harchandani

Poonam
Nandkumar
Harchandani

Anil
Nandkumar
Harchandani

Vijay Kumar
Harchandani

Ritesh
Nandkumar
Harchandani

PAN (II)

AAEPW4658G

AABHNS5861P | AATPH25%94R

AATPH2595Q

AATPH2596P

AASPH7883E

AATPH2597N

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5186020

4901735

4252570

3480000

1140000

1140000

1040000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

5186020

4901735

4252570

3480000

1140000

1140000

1040000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.23

4.94

4.29

3.51

1.15

1.15

1.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

5186020

4901735

4252570

3480000

1140000

1140000

1040000

Class egy

Total

5186020

4901735

4252570

3480000

1140000

1140000

1040000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

5.23

4.94

4.29

3.51

1.15

1.15

1.05

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

5.23

4.94

4.29

3.51

1.15

1.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5186020

4901735

4252570

3480000

1140000

1140000

1040000




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Harsha Jagdish Harchandani

Anita Anilkumar Harchandani

Click here to go back

PAN (1I)

ABTPHI1853N

ABRPH4647N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

678000

22000

21840325

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

678000

22000

21840325

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

0.02

22.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

678000

22000

21840325

Class egy

Total

678000

22000

21840325

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.68

0.02

22.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.68

0.02

22.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

678000

22000

21840325




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

N Kumar Housing And

Infrastructure Pvt Ltd

Limited

Lire Investment Private

Kumar Hotel
Ltd.

Poonam Resorts
Limited

PAN (II)

AABCN9938]

AAACL3219K

AABCK4751E

AADCP39%40L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32517080

4749964

3780000

3600000

44647044

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

32517080

4749964

3780000

3600000

44647044

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

32.78

4.79

3.81

45.01

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

32517080

4749964

3780000

3600000

44647044

Class eg:y

Total

32517080

4749964

3780000

3600000

44647044

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

32.78

4.79

3.81

3.63

45.01

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

32.78

4.79

3.81

45.01

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

32517080

4749964

3780000

3600000

44647044




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

4

5

Category

HUF

Foreign
Individuals or
NRI

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Tesi Infrastructure
Private Limited

Y ukti Infrastructure
Pvt. Ltd.

Anuva Infrastructur
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AACCT9316K

AAACY2554)

AAHCAO0371L

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

42

11

13

50

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1192688

451920

377246

2454689

5179932

4576568

3860217

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

1192688

451920

377246

2454689

5179932

4576568

3860217

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.46

0.38

2.47

5.22

4.61

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1192688

451920

377246

2454689

5179932

4576568

3860217

Class egy

Total

1192688

451920

377246

2454689

5179932

4576568

3860217

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.2

0.46

0.38

2.47

5.22

4.61

3.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(i)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.46

0.38

2.47

5.22

4.61




(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1192688

451920

377246

2454689

5179932

4576568

3860217




Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 8 9 10

Category Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies Corporate

Category / More More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of More than 1 percentage of
than 1 percentage | shareholding shareholding shareholding

Name of the Prateek Mercantile Private Manhattan Impex Private
Shareholders (1) Limited Limited

Click here to go

Darren Trading Private Limited back

PAN (II) AAECP6659D AAECM6220F AACCD0246Q Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 116

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2036317 998660 995399 22123636
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares

held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 2036317 998660 995399 22123636

W+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 2.05 1.01 1 22.3
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 2036317 998660 995399 22123636

Class egy

Total 2036317 998660 995399 22123636

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 205 1.01 1 223

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. Of Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2.05 1.01 1 22.3
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)




Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

2036317

998660

995399

22123636







