General information about company								
Scrip code	512349							
Name of the company	LIKHOUSE INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2016							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in eaclass of securities (IX)				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders (III)	up equity	equity shares	underlying Depository	held (VII) = (IV)+	shares (calculated as per SCRR, No of Voting (XIV) Rights			V) Rights	Total as	
	(II)	held (IV) held (V) (V)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)					
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	13	66487369			66487369	67.02	66487369		66487369	67.02	
(B)	Public	1311	32712631			32712631	32.98	32712631		32712631	32.98	
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total	1324	99200000			99200000		99200000		99200000	100	

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II) No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Shares Underlying No	No. Of Warrants	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
		convertible securities	(Xi)			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				67.02					66487369		
(B)	Public				32.98					32255557		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total									98742926		

,	Гable II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng pattern	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			N. C	No. Of	No. Of	Total	Shareholding as a % of	Number of each class		Rights held	l in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	shares underlying Depository	nos. shares held (VII)	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a % of
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing sha	areholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	9	21840325			21840325	22.02	21840325		21840325	22.02
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	44647044			44647044	45.01	44647044		44647044	45.01
Sub-Total (A)(1)		13	66487369			66487369	67.02	66487369		66487369	67.02
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		13	66487369			66487369	67.02	66487369		66487369	67.02
В	Table III - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	oattern of	f the Public s	hareholder		I			
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1185	3648190			3648190	3.68	3648190		3648190	3.68
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	6940805			6940805	7	6940805		6940805	7
(e)	Any Other (specify)	116	22123636			22123636	22.3	22123636		22123636	22.3
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1311	32712631			32712631	32.98	32712631		32712631	32.98
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1311	32712631			32712631	32.98	32712631		32712631	32.98
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sh	areholding p	attern of	f the Non Pro	moter- Non	Public shareho	lder			
Total (A+B+C2)		1324	99200000			99200000	100	99200000		99200000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1324	99200000			99200000		99200000		99200000	100

Tal	ble II - State	ment sho	owing sharehold	ling pattern of the Promot	er a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ир
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of	Loc	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - State	ement show	ing shareholding patt	ern of the Promoter and Promoter	Grou	p			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				22.02					21840325
(d)				45.01					44647044
Sub-Total (A) (1)				67.02					66487369
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				67.02					66487369
В	Table III - Stat	ement show	ving shareholding par	ttern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(3)	Non-institution	S							
(a(i))				3.68					3191116
(a(ii))				7					6940805
(e)				22.3					22123636
Sub-Total (B) (3)				32.98					32255557
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)				32.98					32255557
С	Table IV - Sta	tement show	wing shareholding pa	ttern of the Non Promoter- Non P	ublic s	sharehold	ler		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					98742926
Total (A+B+C									98742926

		Indiv	iduals/Hindu u	ndivided Fami	lly					
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Archana Deepak Wani	Nandkumar Harchandani	Nandkumar Khattumal Harchandani	Poonam Nandkumar Harchandani	Anil Nandkumar Harchandani	Vijay Kumar Harchandani	Ritesh Nandkumar Harchandani			
PAN (II)	AAEPW4658G	AABHN5861P	AATPH2594R	AATPH2595Q	AATPH2596P	AASPH7883E	AATPH2597N			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5186020	4901735	4252570	3480000	1140000	1140000	1040000			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5186020	4901735	4252570	3480000	1140000	1140000	1040000			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.23	4.94	4.29	3.51	1.15	1.15	1.05			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)										
Class eg:X	5186020	4901735	4252570	3480000	1140000	1140000	1040000			
Class eg:y										
Total	5186020	4901735	4252570	3480000	1140000	1140000	1040000			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	5.23	4.94	4.29	3.51	1.15	1.15	1.05			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)										
No. Of Warrants (Xi)										
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)										
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	5.23	4.94	4.29	3.51	1.15	1.15	1.05			
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										

Number of Shares p	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)									
No. (a)										
As a % of total Shares held (b)										
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5186020	4901735	4252570	3480000	1140000	1140000	1040000			

	Individuals/	Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	8	9	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Harsha Jagdish Harchandani	Anita Anilkumar Harchandani	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ABTPH1853N	ABRPH4647N	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	678000	22000	21840325
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	678000	22000	21840325
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	0.02	22.02
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)		
Class eg:X	678000	22000	21840325
Class eg:y			
Total	678000	22000	21840325
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.68	0.02	22.02
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. Of Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.68	0.02	22.02
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		

No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	678000	22000	21840325

		Any Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	N Kumar Housing And Infrastructure Pvt Ltd	Lire Investment Private Limited	Kumar Hotel Ltd.	Poonam Resorts Limited	
PAN (II)	AABCN9938J	AAACL3219K	AABCK4751E	AADCP3940L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	32517080	4749964	3780000	3600000	44647044
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	32517080	4749964	3780000	3600000	44647044
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	32.78	4.79	3.81	3.63	45.01
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (I	X)			
Class eg: X	32517080	4749964	3780000	3600000	44647044
Class eg:y					
Total	32517080	4749964	3780000	3600000	44647044
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	32.78	4.79	3.81	3.63	45.01
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	32.78	4.79	3.81	3.63	45.01
(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2) Number of Locked					

No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	32517080	4749964	3780000	3600000	44647044			

Any Other (specify)							
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	Foreign Individuals or NRI	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Tesi Infrastructure Private Limited	Yukti Infrastructure Pvt. Ltd.	Anuva Infrastructur Private Limited
PAN (II)					AACCT9316K	AAACY2554J	AAHCA0371L
No. of the Shareholders (I)	42	11	13	50			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1192688	451920	377246	2454689	5179932	4576568	3860217
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1192688	451920	377246	2454689	5179932	4576568	3860217
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.2	0.46	0.38	2.47	5.22	4.61	3.89
Number of Voting l	Rights held	in each class of	securities (I	X)		<u></u>	
Class eg: X	1192688	451920	377246	2454689	5179932	4576568	3860217
Class eg:y							
Total	1192688	451920	377246	2454689	5179932	4576568	3860217
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.2	0.46	0.38	2.47	5.22	4.61	3.89
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	1.2	0.46	0.38	2.47	5.22	4.61	3.89

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)							
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1192688	451920	377246	2454689	5179932	4576568	3860217

	Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10				
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate				
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Prateek Mercantile Private Limited	Manhattan Impex Private Limited	Darren Trading Private Limited	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	AAECP6659D	AAECM6220F	AACCD0246Q	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)				116			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2036317	998660	995399	22123636			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2036317	998660	995399	22123636			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	1.01	1	22.3			
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securiti	es (IX)					
Class eg: X	2036317	998660	995399	22123636			
Class eg:y							
Total	2036317	998660	995399	22123636			
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.05	1.01	1	22.3			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. Of Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.05	1.01	1	22.3			

Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	2036317	998660	995399	22123636		